OCEAN COUNTY VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL SCHOOL

July 2021 January 2022
S M T W T F S 2021-2022 S M T W T F s

12 SCHOOL CALENDAR
6 7 8 9 3 4 5 6 7 HEN
12 13 14 15 16 10 11 12 13 14
19 20 21 22 23 18 19 20 21
26 27 28 29 30 Monday, July 5, 2021- 4th of July 24 25 26 27 28
21 Wednesday-Friday, Sept. 1-3, 2021- Staff Orientation 31 20

August 2021 Monday-Tuesday, September 6-7, 2021- Labor Day February 2022

S M T W T F S Wednesday, September 8, 2021- First day for Students S M T W T F S
2 3 4 5 6 Thursday, September 16, 2021- Yom Kippur 1 2 3 4
BEl 9 10 11 12 13 Monday, October 11, 2021- Staff In-Service Day ) 7 8 9 10 11
16 17 18 19 20 Monday-Friday, November 1-5, 2021- NJEA Convention [l 14 15 16 17 18
23 24 25 26 27 Thursday-Friday, November 25-26, 2021- Thanksgiving [J0) 22 23 24 25
30 31 Friday, December 24, 2021- Winter Break 28 28
22 Monday-Friday, Dec. 27-31, 2021- Winter Break 19
Monday, January 3, 2022- Schools Reopen
s M T W T F S Monday, January 17, 2022- Martin Luther King Day s M T W T F S
1 2 3 Monday, February 21, 2022- President's Day 1 2 3 4
“ 9 10 Friday, April 15, 2022- Spring Break M 7 8 9 10 11
13 14 15 17 Monday-Friday, April 18-22, 2022- Spring Break k<l 14 15 16 17 18
20 21 22 23 24 Monday, April 25, 2022- Schools Reopen 7l 21 22 23 24 25
27 28 29 30 Monday, May 30, 2022- Memorial Day g 28 29 30 31
16/19 Friday, June 17, 2022- Juneteenth 23
Tuesday, June 21, 2022- Last day for Students
s M T W T F S Tuesday, June 21, 2022- Last day for Staff s M T W T F S
1 1
4 5 6 7 8 BEN M 4 5 6 7 8 BN
11 12 13 14 15 O 11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21 22 17
25 26 27 28 29 P28 25 26 27 28 29
20/21 15
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
W 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 10 11 12 S 9 10 11 12 13
15 16 17 18 19 i) 16 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 PPl 23 24 25 26 27
29 30 29 31
15 21
s M T W T F S s M T W T F S
1 2 3 1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10 S 6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17 iP) 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 19 rdy] 22 23 24
A0 27 28 29 30
17 14/14

Note: State Law requires 180 days of student instruction.Therefore, additional days will be added as a result of the school

closing for unscheduled days (i.e. snow, emergencies, etc).

Adopted by the Board of Education: February 18, 2021
Revised by the Board of Education: June 17, 2021
Revised by the Board of Education: August 18, 2021

- School Closed

Calendar Templates by Vertex42.com

EP  Employee Planning (no school for students)

o First & Last Day of School

https://www.vertex42.com/calendars/school-calendar.html



